A Pyro-E company
DATA SHEET
SSIM-101, 102, 103, 104 (kit)
SELF-START IMPEDANCE MATCHING (SSIM) POWER CONVERTER
1. FEATURES
• Verified 72% of maximum circuit efficiency with
various commercial piezoelectric energy harvesters
(Input current: 120 µA).

Figure 4. Example 1: Wireless sensor node with SSIM-101
Figure 5. Example 2: Wireless sensor node with SSIM-101
12. ORDER INFORMATION
Product  Impedance Matching Ranges Size Comment
SSIM-100 1.4 kΩ - 200 kΩ 2.50 (W) × 2.50 (L) × 0.53 (H) inches EVAL (3 PCBs)
SSIM-101 100 Ω -10 kΩ 0.59 (W) × 0.98 (L) × 0.47 (H) inches DIY (3 PCBs)
SSIM-102 10 kΩ -60 kΩ 0.59 (W) × 0.98 (L) × 0.47 (H) inches DIY (3 PCBs)
SSIM-103 50 kΩ - 150 kΩ 0.59 (W) × 0.98 (L) × 0.47 (H) inches DIY (3 PCBs)
SSIM-104 100 Ω - 150 kΩ 0.59 (W) × 0.98 (L) × 0.47 (H) inches KIT (3 PCBs)
Technical Engineer
Phone: (510) 578-8849
Email: info@pyro-e.com
Address: 2079 E 15th St Ste 127,